An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr JLP Sweet
Next Best Scores

Mr NRJ Braiser

Wg Cdr D Calvert

Mr JC Peck

Dr AMW Cargill-Thompson
Mr TLW Kidner

Dr R Pizer

Dr BJ Winney
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NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Ranken

Entries: 8

Total
75.13v

74.10v
73.8v
73.7v
73.6v
72.5v
69.6v
66.5v



